Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Weston - (779843) - City of Leicester SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:16.38
2:16.86
2:19.21
2:20.24
2:20.58
2:21.69
2:21.95
2:22.12
2:22.54
2:22.60
2:24.72
2:25.17
2:25.83
2:25.85
2:26.45
2:27.02
2:29.17
2:30.17
2:30.46
2:34.78
2:35.36

3:01.60

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:16.38
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

584
577
549
537
533
520
517
516
511
510
488
484
477
477
471
466
446
437
434
399
395

247

WA Pts

584

Round

r m I I T I I I T

m I I =m I I I M M

I m I I

Round

H

Date

27/05/18
24/03/18
28/01/17
01/05/16
14/05/16
08/02/15
02/04/15
02/04/15
10/01/15
01/05/16
10/01/15
31/07/14
17/05/14
30/01/16
15/06/14
15/06/14
11/01/14
17/05/14
19/10/13
01/06/13
01/06/13

14/07/12

Date

27/05/18

Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Derventio Excel February Festival

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

Midland Age Group Championships 2013
Midland Age Group Championships 2013

Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012

Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Loughborough
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry

Corby

Venue

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Hinckley

Hinckley

Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley

Hinckley

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:16.86
2:19.21
2:20.58
2:22.60
2:20.24
2:25.85
2:22.12
2:21.95
2:21.69
2:24.72
2:22.54
2:25.17
2:26.45
2:27.02
2:30.17
2:25.83
2:29.17
2:30.46
2:35.36
2:34.78

3:01.60

Copyright 2024

577
549
533
510
537
477
516
517
520
488
511
484
471
466

477
446
434
395
399

247

m I I =m T I mMm I I I

m I m I I

I I T

24/03/18
28/01/17
14/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
30/01/16
02/04/15
02/04/15
08/02/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
31/07/14
15/06/14
15/06/14
17/05/14
17/05/14
11/01/14
19/10/13
01/06/13
01/06/13
14/07/12

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014

Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

Midland Age Group Championships 2013

Midland Age Group Championships 2013

Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012

Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Loughborough
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry

Corby

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Hinckley

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley

Hinckley

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



