Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Weston - (779843) - City of Leicester SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.38	584	Н	27/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:16.86	577	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:19.21	549	Н	28/01/17	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:20.24	537	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:20.58	533	Н	14/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:21.69	520	Н	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
2:21.95	517	Н	02/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Leicester	1
2:22.12	516	F	02/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Leicester	1
2:22.54	511	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:22.60	510	F	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:24.72	488	F	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:25.17	484	Н	31/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
2:25.83	477	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby		1
2:25.85	477	Н	30/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	Hinckley	1
2:26.45	471	F	15/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
2:27.02	466	Н	15/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
2:29.17	446	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Hinckley	1
2:30.17	437	F	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby		1
2:30.46	434	Н	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Hinckley	1
2:34.78	399	Н	01/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Hinckley	1
2:35.36	395	F	01/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Hinckley	1
3:01.60	247	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Hinckley	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:16.38	584	Н	27/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
\sim	nyright 202	4					Dowered By SDODTS	SVSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:16.86	577	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:19.21	549	Н	28/01/17	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:20.58	533	Н	14/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:22.60	510	F	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:20.24	537	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:25.85	477	Н	30/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	Hinckley	1
2:22.12	516	F	02/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Leicester	1
2:21.95	517	Н	02/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Leicester	1
2:21.69	520	Н	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
2:24.72	488	F	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:22.54	511	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:25.17	484	Н	31/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
2:26.45	471	F	15/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
2:27.02	466	Н	15/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
2:30.17	437	F	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby		1
2:25.83	477	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby		1
2:29.17	446	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Hinckley	1
2:30.46	434	Н	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Hinckley	1
2:35.36	395	F	01/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Hinckley	1
2:34.78	399	Н	01/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Hinckley	1
3:01.60	247	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Hinckley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS